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Location of Rankin County, Mississippi

Miles from
Rankin FirstCity

 Jefferson City, MO
 Lexington, KY
 Springfield, IL
 Tallahassee, FL
 Tulsa, OK
 Indianapolis, IN
 Columbia, SC
 Oklahoma City, OK
 Forth Worth, TX
 Charlotte, NC
 Topeka, KS
 Chicago, IL

619
627
600
432
543
683
583
611
449
617
731
751

 Memphis, TN
 Jackson, MS
 Birmingham, AL
 Little Rock, AR
 Nashville, TN
 Montgomery, AL
 Mobile, AL
 Atlanta, GA
 Biloxi, MS
 New Orleans, LA (port)
 Pensacola, FL
 Des Moines, IA

Miles from
Rankin FirstCity

219
11

226
272
416
237
184
370
164
196
247
836

Distance to Major Cities


